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PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US70614W1009

Overview

2024/04/19 08:09:51

Price
2.861 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.34% (-0.04)

US70614W1009
PTON

Munich

EUR

Software

Stock

1,003 EUR

S&P 500

2.864 EUR (300)
2.8905 EUR (300)
2.861 EUR

2.861 EUR

2.861 EUR

2.90 EUR

2.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 70614W100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=269024387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=269024387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e37e492209d9880c8ff622b9ff91158af8a1a163e6d88c9a093d4e3d72661def&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f980b40a63aea0c0&time=1713635308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76e3d932f350819e951a6634fdb249f456b48d18490e4a2f34fdba2b06682912&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a601a7c1918351eba&time=1713635308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccc4156fbf180ec0b863ae075f97d8c36cde0024b7b98884320c77effae2ec75&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b87f582363666a30&time=1713635308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8217156cebbb3ef61e065d17dac5d9a6f0e98b65eff3c3ada9894780110a3124&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f8d328d4a918aa2b9&time=1713635308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9a4350215fdd44fe02146ca25c6d439293264da97961e847cccdc0bfbda7090&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a93df31d349fc172c&time=1713635308&tool=RSC

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/19 08:09:51

Price

2.861 EUR

Difference ©  -1.34%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN US70614W1009
Symbol PTON
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,003 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.864 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 2.8905 EUR (300)
Open 2.861 EUR
High 2.861 EUR
Low 2.861 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.90 EUR
VWAP 2.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -40.98% -67.16% -97.05%
Perf (abs.) -2.01 -5.93 -95.48
Beta 243 2.46 2.11
Volatility 85.10 80.50 87.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

17:32

17:51

08:16

19:33

08:09

Price

3.006 EUR

2.9175 EUR

2.8085 EUR

3.0638 USD

2.861 EUR

3.134 EUR (110)
3.790 EUR (69)

4.652 EUR (209)

5.622 EUR (101)

6.505 EUR (2024/01/05)
2.900 EUR (2024/04/17)
8.890 EUR (2023/04/19)
2.900 EUR (2024/04/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 )
0.01 14
0.00 1
18.85 15,634
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269024387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268160070

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:00

08:00

13:28

17:44

19:30

18:43

10.484 USD

2.802 EUR

2.801 EUR

2.75 EUR

2.9205 EUR

2.8625 EUR

2.888 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268126806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304807

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

/}J PELOTON

Contact Details
PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karen Boone Chairman of Board of
Directors

Angel Mendez Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Bruzzo Directors

Jay Hoag Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of

Callaghan Directors

Pamela Thomas- Member of Board of
Graham Directors
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